MeOS 2022-10-03 07:19:22, 3-hour Veterans Men, (1/4)

Overall Results — 3—hour Classes

2022-10-01
Name Club Gross Points Time Penalty Net Points

1. Shin Shimizu 750 2:52:05 750 p.

2. Beavis No club 700 3:00:30 -10 690 p.

3. Chiori Shimizu 530 2:52:51 530 p.

4. homes 500 2:33:14 500 p.

5. Fred Mailey 500 2:44:57 500 p.

6. Gary Burden No club 470 2:34:34 470 p.

7. Bullrish 430 3:00:00 430 p.

8. Acornhead 410 2:55:05 410 p.

9. George Bunyan 400 2:36:14 400 p.
10. I'd b lost without u 400 2:50:55 400 p.
11. Jonathan Bobel 400 2:55:31 400 p.
12. Sprinkles R4 Winners 390 2:56:17 390 p.
13. Cheesy Poof 350 2:55:20 350 p.
14. Jim Redmond 330 2:53:10 330 p.
15. Troop 332 300 2:51:37 300 p.
16. No Direction Home 300 2:55:30 300 p.
17. Me Myself and | 280 2:31:12 280 p.
18. Black Panthers 280 2:53:53 280 p.
19. The Hoppits 290 3:00:31 -10 280 p.
20. Coureurs des bois 260 2:42:58 260 p.
21. Lunatunas 220 2:56:06 220 p.
22. Daniel Vaughn 220 2:59:55 220 p.
23. WJ Physics No club 220 2:59:56 220 p.
24. Bugsbunny 200 2:32:29 200 p.
25. Tim Burdick 160 2:32:09 160 p.
26. Remigijus Belzinskas 190 3:02:23 -30 160 p.
27. Pathfinders 220 3:05:45 -60 160 p.
28. Team Tardigrade 140 1:45:14 140 p.
29. #ATE 220 3:08:04 -90 130 p.
30. Wait for me! 180 3:07:02 -80 100 p.
31. Petoskey Stones 220 3:11:12 -120 100 p.
32. Rebecca Pierce No club 200 3:10:39 -110 90 p.
33. Ekaterina Whitney 250 3:15:12 -160 90 p.
34. Venture Crew 526 300 3:20:08 -210 90 p.
35. Roseanne Deucher 80 53:48 80 p.
36. Lost Souls 60 2:29:03 60 p.
37. Brittany Widner 200 3:13:54 -140 60 p.
38. Paul Oppedal 260 3:23:51 -240 20 p.
39. Peter Johnson 260 3:23:56 -240 20 p.
40. Jay Smink 180 3:16:45 -170 10 p.
41. Kara McDivitt 180 3:16:50 -170 10 p.

SeifertBoys 0 DNS 0 p.
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Name Club
Shin Shimizu
Beavis

Fred Mailey
Jonathan Bobel
Cheesy Poof
Jim Redmond
Troop 332

Me Myself and |
Black Panthers
The Hoppits
Luna tunas
Daniel Vaughn
Tim Burdick
Paul Oppedal
Peter Johnson
Jay Smink
SeifertBoys

No club

Gross Points
750
700
500
400
350
330
300
280
280
290
220
220
160
260
260
180

0

Time
2:52:05
3:00:30
2:44:57
2:55:31
2:55:20
2:53:10
2:51:37
2:31:12
2:53:53
3:00:31
2:56:06
2:59:55
2:32:09
3:23:51
3:23:56
3:16:45
DNS

-10

-10

-240
-240
170

Combined Results — 3—hour Women
2022-10-01
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Name Club
Chiori Shimizu

homes

Acornhead

Coureurs des bois
Bugsbunny

Ekaterina Whitney

Kara McDivitt

SeifertGirls

Tea time

Gross Points
530
500
410
260
200
250
180
0
0

Time
2:52:51
2:33:14
2:55:05
2:42:58
2:32:29
3:15:12
3:16:50
DNS
DNS

-160
-170

Combined Results — 3—-hour Mixed
2022-10-01

3-hour Veterans Men, (2/4)

0 p.
0 p.
0 p.
0 p.

Penalty Net Points

750 p.
690 p.
500 p.
400 p.
350 p.
330 p.
300 p.
280 p.
280 p.
280 p.
220 p.
220 p.
160 p.
20 p.
20 p.
10 p.
0 p.

Penalty Net Points

530 p.
500 p.
410 p.
260 p.
200 p.
90 p.
10 p.
0 p.

0 p.



MeOS 2022-10-03 07:19:22, 3-hour Masters Mixed, (3/4)

Name Club Gross Points Time Penalty Net Points

1. Gary Burden No club 470 2:34:34 470 p.
2. Bullrish 430 3:00:00 430 p.
3. George Bunyan 400 2:36:14 400 p.
4. I'd b lost without u 400 2:50:55 400 p.
5. Sprinkles R4 Winners 390 2:56:17 390 p.
6. No Direction Home 300 2:55:30 300 p.
7. WJ Physics No club 220 2:59:56 220 p.
8. Remigijus Belzinskas 190 3:02:23 -30 160 p.
9. Pathfinders 220 3:05:45 -60 160 p.
10. Team Tardigrade 140 1:45:14 140 p.
11. #ATE 220 3:08:04 -90 130 p.
12. Wait for me! 180 3:07:02 -80 100 p.
13. Petoskey Stones 220 3:11:12 -120 100 p.
14. Rebecca Pierce No club 200 3:10:39 -110 90 p.
15. Venture Crew 526 300 3:20:08 -210 90 p.
16. Roseanne Deucher 80 53:48 80 p.
17. Lost Souls 60 2:29:03 60 p.
18. Brittany Widner 200 3:13:54 -140 60 p.
Friends of 526 0 DNS 0 p.

19. wandering--not lost 240 3:29:35 -300 0 p.

Combined Results — 3—hour Elite

2022-10-01
Name Club Gross Points Time Penalty Net Points
1. George Bunyan 400 2:36:14 400 p.
2. I'd b lost without u 400 2:50:55 400 p.
3. Sprinkles R4 Winners 390 2:56:17 390 p.
4. Troop 332 300 2:51:37 300 p.
5. Me Myself and | 280 2:31:12 280 p.
6. Black Panthers 280 2:53:53 280 p.
7. The Hoppits 290 3:00:31 -10 280 p.
8. Lunatunas 220 2:56:06 220 p.
9. WJ Physics No club 220 2:59:56 220 p.
10. Pathfinders 220 3:05:45 -60 160 p.
11. Team Tardigrade 140 1:45:14 140 p.
12. Petoskey Stones 220 3:11:12 -120 100 p.
13. Rebecca Pierce No club 200 3:10:39 -110 90 p.
14. Ekaterina Whitney 250 3:15:12 -160 90 p.
15. Venture Crew 526 300 3:20:08 -210 90 p.
16. Roseanne Deucher 80 53:48 80 p.
17. Brittany Widner 200 3:13:54 -140 60 p.
SeifertBoys 0 DNS 0 p.
SeifertGirls 0 DNS 0p.
Friends of 526 0 DNS 0 p.

18. wandering--not lost 240 3:29:35 -300 0 p.



MeOS 2022-10-03 07:19:22, 3-hour Elite Mixed, (4/4)

Combined Results — 3—hour Veterans

2022-10-01
Name Club Gross Points Time Penalty Net Points
1. Shin Shimizu 750 2:52:05 750 p.
2. Beavis No club 700 3:00:30 -10 690 p.
3. Chiori Shimizu 530 2:52:51 530 p.
4. homes 500 2:33:14 500 p.
5. Fred Mailey 500 2:44:57 500 p.
6. Bullrish 430 3:00:00 430 p.
7. Acornhead 410 2:55:05 410 p.
8. Jim Redmond 330 2:53:10 330 p.
9. No Direction Home 300 2:55:30 300 p.
10. Coureurs des bois 260 2:42:58 260 p.
11. Tim Burdick 160 2:32:09 160 p.
12. Remigijus Belzinskas 190 3:02:23 -30 160 p.
13. Paul Oppedal 260 3:23:51 -240 20 p.
14. Jay Smink 180 3:16:45 -170 10 p.

Combined Results — 3—hour Masters

2022-10-01
Name Club Gross Points Time Penalty Net Points
1. Gary Burden No club 470 2:34:34 470 p.
2. Jonathan Bobel 400 2:55:31 400 p.
3. Cheesy Poof 350 2:55:20 350 p.
4. Daniel Vaughn 220 2:59:55 220 p.
5. Bugsbunny 200 2:32:29 200 p.
6. #ATE 220 3:08:04 -90 130 p.
7. Wait for me! 180 3:07:02 -80 100 p.
8. Lost Souls 60 2:29:03 60 p.
9. Peter Johnson 260 3:23:56 -240 20 p.
10. Kara McDivitt 180 3:16:50 -170 10 p.

Tea time 0 DNS 0 p.



